1556 INDEX

Religious Corporations—

Protestant Episcopal Church—
Diocese of Easton; definitions
Diocese of Easton; delegates

Religious Symbols—Burning; unlawful
Rescue Squads—
St. Mary’s County—Supplementary payments to ...
See also Fire Companies
Retail Sales Tax—See Sales Tax
Retirement Systems—

Allegany County—Teachers; supplementary benefits ....

Baltimore County—Supervisor of Assessments; date for
retirement

Employees—
Appropriation to
General Assembly; employees
General Assembly; members
Ordinary disability retirement
Retirement prior to age 60
Vested allowance after 20 years

General Assembly—
Employees; membership .......
Members; provisions for

State Police—
Appropriation to
Expenses paid from motor vehicle revenues ........c.o.

Teachers—
Appropriation to
Retirement due to accidental €auSes ......cccceneresessnsesses
Retirement prior to age 60
Vested allowance after 20 years

See also Pensions

Returnable Containers—Error in law corrected .......ccoveueuees
Revenue Deficiency Fund—Appropriation for ...
Revenue Estimates—Appropriation to Bureau
Roads—

Appropriation to State Roads Commission ...

Baltimore Harbor Tunnel-—Provided

Beautification—Near Federal-aid highways ...

Bid bonds—Checks accepted for

Caroline County—Speed limits

Chesapeake Bay Bridge—Provided

Commission-——Amber lights on vehicles .......cecniennins .
Construction dates advanced
Frederick County—Interstate 70; utility sleeves .....ccevesers

Garrett County—Funds for, paid to County Treasurer ....
Howard County—
Surety bond for contractors ........
Utility sleeves at intersections
Municipality—Urban Area Construction Fund ...............
North East—Mauldin Avenue; need for improving ........
Ocean City Bridge added to Needs Study ......ceecveerrrcsencnens
Patuxent River Bridge—Needs study ......c.ccmcinicninennn
Prince George’s County—
Construction procedures for :
George Washington Memorial Parkway ......cee. veessene

Chap.

b64
563
315

b44

b5

160

138
307
281
607
509
510

307
281

138
392

138
508
509
510

20
138
138

138
518
535
157
237
517
244
154
709

70

740
685
549
148
267
505

305

Page

963
963
609

932

79
359

210, 299
597
552
863
867
869

597
552

210
685

279
865
867
869

44
296
217

237
886
920
355
498
881
b14
362
1260
96

1304
1212
938

347

539
858

592
1049



