1556 INDEX

Religious Corporations—	Chap.	Page
Protestant Episcopal Church—		
Diocese of Easton; definitions	564	963
Diocese of Easton; delegates	563	963
Religious Symbols—Burning; unlawful Rescue Squads—	315	609
St. Mary's County—Supplementary payments to	544	932
See also Fire Companies		
Retail Sales Tax—See Sales Tax		
Retirement Systems—		
Allegany County—Teachers; supplementary benefits Baltimore County—Supervisor of Assessments; date for	55	79
retirement	160	359
Employees—		
Appropriation to	138	210, 299
General Assembly; employees	307	597
General Assembly; members	281	552
Ordinary disability retirement	507	863
Retirement prior to age 60	509	867
Vested allowance after 20 years	510	869
General Assembly—		
Employees; membership	307	597
Members; provisions for	281	552
State Police—		
Appropriation to	138	210
Expenses paid from motor vehicle revenues	392	685
Teachers-		
Appropriation to	138	279
Retirement due to accidental causes	508	865
Retirement prior to age 60	509	867
Vested allowance after 20 years	510	869
See also Pensions		
Returnable Containers—Error in law corrected	20	44
Revenue Deficiency Fund—Appropriation for	138	296
Revenue Estimates—Appropriation to Bureau	138	217
Roads—		
Appropriation to State Roads Commission	138	2 37
Baltimore Harbor Tunnel—Provided	518	886
Beautification—Near Federal-aid highways	535	920
Bid bonds—Checks accepted for	157	355
Caroline County—Speed limits	237	498
Chesapeake Bay Bridge—Provided	517	881
Commission—Amber lights on vehicles	244	514
Construction dates advanced	154	352
Frederick County—Interstate 70; utility sleeves	709	1260
Garrett County—Funds for, paid to County Treasurer Howard County—	70	96
Surety bond for contractors	740	1304
Utility sleeves at intersections	685	1212
Municipality—Urban Area Construction Fund	549	938
North East—Mauldin Avenue; need for improving	148	347
Ocean City Bridge added to Needs Study	267	539
Patuxent River Bridge—Needs study	505	858
Prince George's County—		
Construction procedures for	305	592
George Washington Memorial Parkway	601	1049